LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDSA Series Project
Date Type
Rev V1.1 Date: 12/21/2023
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

L
[LED Driver]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LHBDSA-SW2B165-WHMBL
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDSA Series
Dimensional Drawings
LHBDSA-SW2B165-WHMBL
2.01in
51.02mm
18.19in
461.96mm
11.88in
301.63mm
.87in
22.17mm
0.87in
22.17mm
0.87in
22.17mm
43.00in
1092.20mm
0.22in
5.59mm
1.57in
39.88mm
0.76in
19.30mm
CONDUIT ACCESS
CONDUIT ACCESS
CONDUIT ACCESS
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDSA Series
Dimensional Drawings
LHBDSA-SW2B320-WHMBL
2.01in
51.02mm
0.87in
22.17mm
2.65in
67.31mm
43.00in
1092.20mm
23.13in
587.50mm
12.63in
321mm
0.87in
22.17mm
.87in
22.17mm
CONDUIT ACCESS
0.22in
5.59mm 1.57in
39.88mm
0.76in
19.30mm
CONDUIT ACCESS
CONDUIT ACCESS
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDSA Series